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EVENT 301 Girls 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Isobel Hextall 12 KingstonHull   9:57.17     
 50m    31.99 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.92 200m  2:21.11 250m  2:58.55 300m  3:36.61 350m  4:14.56 400m  4:53.00 
    31.99    35.17    36.76    37.19    37.44    38.06    37.95    38.44 
 450m  5:30.84 500m  6:09.33 550m  6:47.61 600m  7:25.98 650m  8:04.43 700m  8:42.98 750m  9:20.84 800m  9:57.17 
    37.84    38.49    38.28    38.37    38.45    38.55    37.86    36.33 
2. Millie Fenton 12 Tynemouth  10:02.20     
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.76 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:27.49 250m  3:05.07 300m  3:43.52 350m  4:21.65 400m  5:00.10 
    33.74    38.02    37.53    38.20    37.58    38.45    38.13    38.45 
 450m  5:38.43 500m  6:17.13 550m  6:55.77 600m  7:34.02 650m  8:11.74 700m  8:50.03 750m  9:27.42 800m 10:02.20 
    38.33    38.70    38.64    38.25    37.72    38.29    37.39    34.78 
3. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds  10:03.73     
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.60 150m  1:50.18 200m  2:28.34 250m  3:06.58 300m  3:44.78 350m  4:23.03 400m  5:01.39 
    34.35    38.25    37.58    38.16    38.24    38.20    38.25    38.36 
 450m  5:39.79 500m  6:18.07 550m  6:55.84 600m  7:34.00 650m  8:12.07 700m  8:50.45 750m  9:27.67 800m 10:03.73 
    38.40    38.28    37.77    38.16    38.07    38.38    37.22    36.06 
4. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield  10:07.51     
 50m    32.78 100m  1:09.47 150m  1:46.90 200m  2:24.44 250m  3:02.84 300m  3:41.07 350m  4:19.86 400m  4:58.94 
    32.78    36.69    37.43    37.54    38.40    38.23    38.79    39.08 
 450m  5:37.66 500m  6:15.80 550m  6:54.77 600m  7:33.88 650m  8:12.74 700m  8:52.18 750m  9:30.99 800m 10:07.51 
    38.72    38.14    38.97    39.11    38.86    39.44    38.81    36.52 
5. Tayla Ross 12 KingstonHull  10:32.07     
 50m    35.49 100m  1:14.40 150m  1:54.44 200m  2:33.38 250m  3:13.30 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:33.26 400m  5:12.55 
    35.49    38.91    40.04    38.94    39.92    39.23    40.73    39.29 
 450m  5:52.54 500m  6:32.63 550m  7:13.38 600m  7:53.14 650m  8:33.39 700m  9:13.21 750m  9:53.63 800m 10:32.07 
    39.99    40.09    40.75    39.76    40.25    39.82    40.42    38.44 
6. Freya Johnson 12 Co Leeds  10:33.22     
 50m    35.38 100m  1:14.85 150m  1:54.69 200m  2:34.57 250m  3:14.63 300m  3:54.92 350m  4:34.75 400m  5:15.10 
    35.38    39.47    39.84    39.88    40.06    40.29    39.83    40.35 
 450m  5:55.29 500m  6:36.11 550m  7:16.19 600m  7:56.77 650m  8:36.75 700m  9:16.44 750m  9:55.31 800m 10:33.22 
    40.19    40.82    40.08    40.58    39.98    39.69    38.87    37.91 
7. Georgia Robertson 12 Co Sheffield  10:35.98     
 50m    34.58 100m  1:13.54 150m  1:53.06 200m  2:33.31 250m  3:12.34 300m  3:52.62 350m  4:32.72 400m  5:13.19 
    34.58    38.96    39.52    40.25    39.03    40.28    40.10    40.47 
 450m  5:53.83 500m  6:34.73 550m  7:14.92 600m  7:55.68 650m  8:36.10 700m  9:16.74 750m  9:56.42 800m 10:35.98 
    40.64    40.90    40.19    40.76    40.42    40.64    39.68    39.56 
8. Beth Hall 12 Grimsby AST  10:42.45     
 50m    34.79 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:53.72 200m  2:33.48 250m  3:13.76 300m  3:54.14 350m  4:34.96 400m  5:15.93 
    34.79    39.10    39.83    39.76    40.28    40.38    40.82    40.97 
 450m  5:57.67 500m  6:39.09 550m  7:20.54 600m  8:01.47 650m  8:42.98 700m  9:23.62 750m 10:04.39 800m 10:42.45 
    41.74    41.42    41.45    40.93    41.51    40.64    40.77    38.06 
9. Katie Stobbs 12 Tynemouth  10:46.02     
 50m    34.75 100m  1:14.20 150m  1:54.11 200m  2:34.45 250m  3:15.17 300m  3:56.55 350m  4:37.98 400m  5:19.04 
    34.75    39.45    39.91    40.34    40.72    41.38    41.43    41.06 
 450m  6:00.48 500m  6:41.94 550m  7:23.12 600m  8:04.46 650m  8:46.43 700m  9:26.81 750m 10:07.70 800m 10:46.02 
    41.44    41.46    41.18    41.34    41.97    40.38    40.89    38.32 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees   9:17.87     
 50m    31.18 100m  1:04.76 150m  1:39.78 200m  2:14.86 250m  2:50.11 300m  3:24.87 350m  4:00.22 400m  4:35.23 
    31.18    33.58    35.02    35.08    35.25    34.76    35.35    35.01 
 450m  5:10.51 500m  5:45.92 550m  6:22.05 600m  6:57.38 650m  7:33.30 700m  8:08.37 750m  8:43.81 800m  9:17.87 
    35.28    35.41    36.13    35.33    35.92    35.07    35.44    34.06 
2. Lucy Hedley 13 Tynemouth   9:37.05     
 50m    32.47 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:44.73 200m  2:21.25 250m  2:57.73 300m  3:33.59 350m  4:10.71 400m  4:46.68 
    32.47    35.67    36.59    36.52    36.48    35.86    37.12    35.97 
 450m  5:23.35 500m  5:59.90 550m  6:36.68 600m  7:13.36 650m  7:50.10 700m  8:27.02 750m  9:03.24 800m  9:37.05 
    36.67    36.55    36.78    36.68    36.74    36.92    36.22    33.81 
3. Abigail Miles 13 Co Sheffield   9:44.36     
 50m    31.69 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:43.56 200m  2:19.99 250m  2:56.62 300m  3:33.59 350m  4:10.55 400m  4:48.08 
    31.69    35.46    36.41    36.43    36.63    36.97    36.96    37.53 
 450m  5:25.33 500m  6:02.63 550m  6:40.11 600m  7:17.48 650m  7:54.84 700m  8:31.76 750m  9:08.95 800m  9:44.36 
    37.25    37.30    37.48    37.37    37.36    36.92    37.19    35.41 
4. Isabelle Goodwin 13 Co Leeds   9:45.48     
 50m    33.01 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:46.67 200m  2:24.08 250m  3:00.56 300m  3:37.96 350m  4:14.76 400m  4:52.67 
    33.01    36.34    37.32    37.41    36.48    37.40    36.80    37.91 
 450m  5:30.21 500m  6:08.21 550m  6:45.47 600m  7:22.36 650m  7:58.91 700m  8:36.08 750m  9:12.21 800m  9:45.48 
    37.54    38.00    37.26    36.89    36.55    37.17    36.13    33.27 
5. Ella Took 13 Tynemouth   9:50.71     
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:22.07 250m  2:59.02 300m  3:36.31 350m  4:13.38 400m  4:51.04 
    32.49    36.34    36.18    37.06    36.95    37.29    37.07    37.66 
 450m  5:28.58 500m  6:06.41 550m  6:44.02 600m  7:21.83 650m  7:59.14 700m  8:36.87 750m  9:14.33 800m  9:50.71 
    37.54    37.83    37.61    37.81    37.31    37.73    37.46    36.38 
6. Alexandra Woodhead 13 Bo Kirklees   9:56.02     
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:48.17 200m  2:25.75 250m  3:03.21 300m  3:40.94 350m  4:18.92 400m  4:57.14 
    33.34    37.22    37.61    37.58    37.46    37.73    37.98    38.22 
 450m  5:34.92 500m  6:13.18 550m  6:50.78 600m  7:29.08 650m  8:06.47 700m  8:44.71 750m  9:21.97 800m  9:56.02 
    37.78    38.26    37.60    38.30    37.39    38.24    37.26    34.05 
7. Ellie Baister 13 Middlesboro  10:02.03     
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:48.01 200m  2:25.46 250m  3:03.36 300m  3:41.06 350m  4:19.41 400m  4:57.41 
    33.67    36.51    37.83    37.45    37.90    37.70    38.35    38.00 
 450m  5:35.74 500m  6:13.70 550m  6:52.51 600m  7:30.47 650m  8:09.28 700m  8:47.48 750m  9:26.03 800m 10:02.03 
    38.33    37.96    38.81    37.96    38.81    38.20    38.55    36.00 
 
 



 

2017 Age Group Championships (50m) 
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Day 1 – 20th May 2017 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

Session 3 

 

 

 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 
 

8. Ellie Burke 13 South Tyne  10:04.01     
 50m    33.33 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:03.88 300m  3:42.06 350m  4:20.61 400m  4:59.00 
    33.33    36.57    37.92    37.91    38.15    38.18    38.55    38.39 
 450m  5:37.81 500m  6:16.01 550m  6:54.99 600m  7:33.22 650m  8:12.14 700m  8:50.20 750m  9:28.06 800m 10:04.01 
    38.81    38.20    38.98    38.23    38.92    38.06    37.86    35.95 
9. Evie Barber 13 Grimsby AST  10:06.27     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:47.75 200m  2:25.60 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:42.18 350m  4:20.64 400m  4:59.99 
    33.57    36.81    37.37    37.85    38.14    38.44    38.46    39.35 
 450m  5:38.71 500m  6:17.17 550m  6:55.35 600m  7:33.95 650m  8:12.58 700m  8:51.22 750m  9:29.17 800m 10:06.27 
    38.72    38.46    38.18    38.60    38.63    38.64    37.95    37.10 
10. Rebecca Keetley 13 Middlesboro  10:21.46     
 50m    34.05 100m  1:11.96 150m  1:49.89 200m  2:28.36 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:46.19 350m  4:25.05 400m  5:04.74 
    34.05    37.91    37.93    38.47    38.60    39.23    38.86    39.69 
 450m  5:44.07 500m  6:23.71 550m  7:03.39 600m  7:43.17 650m  8:23.20 700m  9:03.25 750m  9:43.01 800m 10:21.46 
    39.33    39.64    39.68    39.78    40.03    40.05    39.76    38.45 
  Gina Speakman 13 Bo Kirklees  DNC     

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   9:10.72     
 50m    31.87 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:41.30 200m  2:15.74 250m  2:50.52 300m  3:25.07 350m  4:00.03 400m  4:34.84 
    31.87    34.26    35.17    34.44    34.78    34.55    34.96    34.81 
 450m  5:08.20 500m  5:42.66 550m  6:17.58 600m  6:52.22 650m  7:26.83 700m  8:01.80 750m  8:36.79 800m  9:10.72 
    33.36    34.46    34.92    34.64    34.61    34.97    34.99    33.93 
2. Rachel Bradley 14 Middlesboro   9:23.39     
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.36 150m  1:41.54 200m  2:17.50 250m  2:53.27 300m  3:29.11 350m  4:04.71 400m  4:40.41 
    31.50    34.86    35.18    35.96    35.77    35.84    35.60    35.70 
 450m  5:15.81 500m  5:51.50 550m  6:26.95 600m  7:02.67 650m  7:38.31 700m  8:13.96 750m  8:49.29 800m  9:23.39 
    35.40    35.69    35.45    35.72    35.64    35.65    35.33    34.10 
3. Sapphira Gabbani 14 Co Sheffield   9:26.11     
 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:41.92 200m  2:17.92 250m  2:53.59 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:05.51 400m  4:41.75 
    31.51    34.82    35.59    36.00    35.67    36.19    35.73    36.24 
 450m  5:16.33 500m  5:51.63 550m  6:27.51 600m  7:03.25 650m  7:39.61 700m  8:15.51 750m  8:51.22 800m  9:26.11 
    34.58    35.30    35.88    35.74    36.36    35.90    35.71    34.89 
4. Megan Gray 14 KingstonHull   9:32.00     
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.10 200m  2:17.60 250m  2:53.55 300m  3:29.51 350m  4:05.48 400m  4:41.75 
    31.88    34.87    35.35    35.50    35.95    35.96    35.97    36.27 
 450m  5:18.10 500m  5:54.29 550m  6:30.96 600m  7:07.70 650m  7:44.60 700m  8:21.09 750m  8:57.31 800m  9:32.00 
    36.35    36.19    36.67    36.74    36.90    36.49    36.22    34.69 
5. Lola Davison 14 Newcastle   9:42.32     
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:42.06 200m  2:17.80 250m  2:54.18 300m  3:30.52 350m  4:07.59 400m  4:44.15 
    31.76    34.57    35.73    35.74    36.38    36.34    37.07    36.56 
 450m  5:20.56 500m  5:57.99 550m  6:35.51 600m  7:13.21 650m  7:50.41 700m  8:27.93 750m  9:05.57 800m  9:42.32 
    36.41    37.43    37.52    37.70    37.20    37.52    37.64    36.75 
6. Lucy Woodliffe 14 Grimsby AST   9:42.99     
 50m    31.48 100m  1:06.68 150m  1:42.40 200m  2:18.98 250m  2:55.06 300m  3:32.17 350m  4:08.58 400m  4:45.94 
    31.48    35.20    35.72    36.58    36.08    37.11    36.41    37.36 
 450m  5:23.39 500m  6:01.30 550m  6:38.49 600m  7:16.46 650m  7:53.49 700m  8:31.24 750m  9:07.37 800m  9:42.99 
    37.45    37.91    37.19    37.97    37.03    37.75    36.13    35.62 
7. Chloe Hirst 14 Bo Kirklees   9:43.88     
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:45.35 200m  2:22.41 250m  2:59.05 300m  3:36.38 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:50.23 
    32.73    36.15    36.47    37.06    36.64    37.33    36.81    37.04 
 450m  5:27.08 500m  6:04.61 550m  6:41.44 600m  7:18.75 650m  7:55.84 700m  8:32.63 750m  9:08.76 800m  9:43.88 
    36.85    37.53    36.83    37.31    37.09    36.79    36.13    35.12 
8. Beth Gibbons 14 York City  10:02.71     
 50m    33.13 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:47.56 200m  2:25.04 250m  3:02.60 300m  3:40.07 350m  4:18.12 400m  4:56.38 
    33.13    36.80    37.63    37.48    37.56    37.47    38.05    38.26 
 450m  5:34.22 500m  6:11.96 550m  6:49.80 600m  7:27.81 650m  8:06.79 700m  8:46.22 750m  9:25.28 800m 10:02.71 
    37.84    37.74    37.84    38.01    38.98    39.43    39.06    37.43 
9. Hannah Wright 14 Chester Le S  10:05.19     
 50m    31.79 100m  1:07.35 150m  1:43.62 200m  2:21.06 250m  2:58.62 300m  3:37.29 350m  4:15.35 400m  4:54.37 
    31.79    35.56    36.27    37.44    37.56    38.67    38.06    39.02 
 450m  5:33.20 500m  6:12.46 550m  6:51.73 600m  7:30.84 650m  8:10.45 700m  8:49.27 750m  9:27.57 800m 10:05.19 
    38.83    39.26    39.27    39.11    39.61    38.82    38.30    37.62 
10. Freja Smith 14 Tynemouth  10:13.47     
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:24.89 250m  3:03.37 300m  3:42.35 350m  4:21.82 400m  5:01.06 
    32.56    36.26    38.12    37.95    38.48    38.98    39.47    39.24 
 450m  5:38.64 500m  6:17.72 550m  6:57.58 600m  7:36.80 650m  8:16.55 700m  8:55.91 750m  9:35.88 800m 10:13.47 
    37.58    39.08    39.86    39.22    39.75    39.36    39.97    37.59 
11. Niamh Morris 14 Co Leeds  10:19.67     
 50m    34.02 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:08.96 300m  3:48.57 350m  4:27.76 400m  5:07.36 
    34.02    37.63    38.72    39.65    38.94    39.61    39.19    39.60 
 450m  5:46.53 500m  6:25.81 550m  7:04.74 600m  7:44.64 650m  8:23.60 700m  9:02.79 750m  9:41.36 800m 10:19.67 
    39.17    39.28    38.93    39.90    38.96    39.19    38.57    38.31 
  Callie Ramshaw 14 Donc Dartes  DNC     
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EVENT 302 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m IM              
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William Baines 12 Bo Stockton   5:16.24     
 50m    32.53 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:51.83 200m  2:32.63 250m  3:17.82 300m  4:05.50 350m  4:41.35 400m  5:16.24 
    32.53    38.43    40.87    40.80    45.19    47.68    35.85    34.89 
2. Lucas Waligora 12 Harrogate   5:35.05     
 50m    35.08 100m  1:16.79 150m  2:00.50 200m  2:43.12 250m  3:30.62 300m  4:18.68 350m  4:57.95 400m  5:35.05 
    35.08    41.71    43.71    42.62    47.50    48.06    39.27    37.10 
3. Robbie Thompson 12 Bo Stockton   5:48.00     
 50m    35.30 100m  1:17.20 150m  2:00.83 200m  2:43.91 250m  3:34.36 300m  4:26.84 350m  5:07.66 400m  5:48.00 
    35.30    41.90    43.63    43.08    50.45    52.48    40.82    40.34 
4. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield   5:50.15     
 50m    36.56 100m  1:20.14 150m  2:04.08 200m  2:45.97 250m  3:38.56 300m  4:30.88 350m  5:11.94 400m  5:50.15 
    36.56    43.58    43.94    41.89    52.59    52.32    41.06    38.21 
5. Luke Clegg 12 Bo Kirklees   5:50.95     
 50m    37.94 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:06.78 200m  2:49.58 250m  3:42.52 300m  4:33.55 350m  5:12.83 400m  5:50.95 
    37.94    44.26    44.58    42.80    52.94    51.03    39.28    38.12 
6. Leo White 12 Derwentside   5:51.33     
 50m    40.37 100m  1:24.66 150m  2:08.76 200m  2:52.07 250m  3:43.53 300m  4:35.20 350m  5:14.71 400m  5:51.33 
    40.37    44.29    44.10    43.31    51.46    51.67    39.51    36.62 
7. Thomas Wilkinson 11 Co Sheffield   5:51.43     
 50m    38.65 100m  1:24.96 150m  2:09.55 200m  2:53.32 250m  3:39.31 300m  4:29.22 350m  5:10.98 400m  5:51.43 
    38.65    46.31    44.59    43.77    45.99    49.91    41.76    40.45 
8. Dominic Mathias 12 Co Leeds   5:53.58     
 50m    37.20 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:06.99 200m  2:52.02 250m  3:44.01 300m  4:33.96 350m  5:15.05 400m  5:53.58 
    37.20    42.25    47.54    45.03    51.99    49.95    41.09    38.53 
9. Elliott Watkins 12 Co Leeds   5:55.59     
 50m    37.78 100m  1:21.12 150m  2:06.73 200m  2:50.17 250m  3:43.63 300m  4:37.31 350m  5:17.19 400m  5:55.59 
    37.78    43.34    45.61    43.44    53.46    53.68    39.88    38.40 
10. Brandon Pye 11 Chester Le S   5:56.59     
 50m    35.72 100m  1:17.52 150m  2:03.74 200m  2:50.00 250m  3:41.72 300m  4:34.67 350m  5:16.32 400m  5:56.59 
    35.72    41.80    46.22    46.26    51.72    52.95    41.65    40.27 
11. Harrison Niland 12 Rotherham Mo   5:57.83     
 50m    36.84 100m  1:22.48 150m  2:06.65 200m  2:50.32 250m  3:42.61 300m  4:34.95 350m  5:17.32 400m  5:57.83 
    36.84    45.64    44.17    43.67    52.29    52.34    42.37    40.51 
12. Joshua Sutcliffe 12 Co Leeds   5:59.59     
 50m    36.47 100m  1:21.32 150m  2:08.18 200m  2:54.22 250m  3:46.99 300m  4:41.76 350m  5:21.97 400m  5:59.59 
    36.47    44.85    46.86    46.04    52.77    54.77    40.21    37.62 
13. James Robinson 12 Co Leeds   6:01.79     
 50m    38.35 100m  1:24.59 150m  2:11.35 200m  2:57.69 250m  3:48.87 300m  4:40.35 350m  5:21.93 400m  6:01.79 
    38.35    46.24    46.76    46.34    51.18    51.48    41.58    39.86 
14. Kian Brown 12 Grimsby AST   6:06.85     
 50m    36.70 100m  1:23.53 150m  2:10.93 200m  2:56.98 250m  3:49.93 300m  4:45.52 350m  5:26.39 400m  6:06.85 
    36.70    46.83    47.40    46.05    52.95    55.59    40.87    40.46 
15. Toma Saha 12 Middlesboro   6:07.83     
 50m    40.29 100m  1:28.09 150m  2:12.76 200m  2:57.01 250m  3:51.26 300m  4:46.68 350m  5:27.11 400m  6:07.83 
    40.29    47.80    44.67    44.25    54.25    55.42    40.43    40.72 
16. Rhys Riddiford 12 Co Leeds   6:08.22     
 50m    39.68 100m  1:27.16 150m  2:14.57 200m  3:01.76 250m  3:52.79 300m  4:45.98 350m  5:27.43 400m  6:08.22 
    39.68    47.48    47.41    47.19    51.03    53.19    41.45    40.79 
17. Henry Firth 12 Co Leeds   6:13.39     
 50m    37.88 100m  1:22.36 150m  2:09.23 200m  2:54.78 250m  3:51.58 300m  4:47.48 350m  5:30.75 400m  6:13.39 
    37.88    44.48    46.87    45.55    56.80    55.90    43.27    42.64 
18. Jack Jenkinson 11 Skipton   6:16.32     
 50m    40.12 100m  1:31.98 150m  2:20.65 200m  3:07.89 250m  4:02.13 300m  4:58.57 350m  5:37.88 400m  6:16.32 
    40.12    51.86    48.67    47.24    54.24    56.44    39.31    38.44 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Arthur Llewellyn 13 Bo Stockton   5:18.18     
 50m    32.96 100m  1:11.76 150m  1:54.64 200m  2:35.74 250m  3:18.32 300m  4:01.60 350m  4:40.92 400m  5:18.18 
    32.96    38.80    42.88    41.10    42.58    43.28    39.32    37.26 
2. Nathan Bunkle 13 Harrogate   5:22.64     
 50m    31.76 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:50.99 200m  2:32.53 250m  3:20.05 300m  4:09.00 350m  4:45.89 400m  5:22.64 
    31.76    37.42    41.81    41.54    47.52    48.95    36.89    36.75 
3. James Woods 13 Middlesboro   5:23.43     
 50m    33.65 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:23.27 300m  4:12.26 350m  4:48.38 400m  5:23.43 
    33.65    40.47    40.67    39.56    48.92    48.99    36.12    35.05 
4. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   5:24.41     
 50m    32.75 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:31.49 250m  3:19.50 300m  4:09.06 350m  4:47.44 400m  5:24.41 
    32.75    39.54    39.60    39.60    48.01    49.56    38.38    36.97 
5. Thomas English 13 Chester Le S   5:24.56     
 50m    31.57 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:51.86 200m  2:32.57 250m  3:20.24 300m  4:08.73 350m  4:47.49 400m  5:24.56 
    31.57    38.54    41.75    40.71    47.67    48.49    38.76    37.07 
6. Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds   5:28.59     
 50m    32.90 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:54.04 200m  2:34.33 250m  3:26.46 300m  4:15.68 350m  4:52.92 400m  5:28.59 
    32.90    40.54    40.60    40.29    52.13    49.22    37.24    35.67 
7. Mason Bland 13 KingstonHull   5:29.42     
 50m    35.73 100m  1:20.34 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:40.72 250m  3:29.14 300m  4:17.86 350m  4:53.90 400m  5:29.42 
    35.73    44.61    40.98    39.40    48.42    48.72    36.04    35.52 
8. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees   5:29.92     
 50m    35.01 100m  1:16.38 150m  1:59.89 200m  2:42.41 250m  3:28.78 300m  4:16.87 350m  4:53.92 400m  5:29.92 
    35.01    41.37    43.51    42.52    46.37    48.09    37.05    36.00 
9. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate   5:30.42     
 50m    33.98 100m  1:15.90 150m  1:56.63 200m  2:37.10 250m  3:24.01 300m  4:12.39 350m  4:51.87 400m  5:30.42 
    33.98    41.92    40.73    40.47    46.91    48.38    39.48    38.55 
10. Harry Milner 13 Co Leeds   5:31.60     
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 50m    34.25 100m  1:14.28 150m  1:58.57 200m  2:41.76 250m  3:29.04 300m  4:17.58 350m  4:56.00 400m  5:31.60 
    34.25    40.03    44.29    43.19    47.28    48.54    38.42    35.60 
11. Blaine Underwood 13 Donc Dartes   5:33.08     
 50m    33.46 100m  1:14.39 150m  1:58.17 200m  2:41.66 250m  3:29.74 300m  4:19.11 350m  4:56.87 400m  5:33.08 
    33.46    40.93    43.78    43.49    48.08    49.37    37.76    36.21 
12. Jack Wood 13 Grimsby AST   5:33.34     
 50m    35.67 100m  1:19.15 150m  2:02.47 200m  2:43.77 250m  3:30.29 300m  4:18.07 350m  4:57.44 400m  5:33.34 
    35.67    43.48    43.32    41.30    46.52    47.78    39.37    35.90 
13. Lewis Baker 13 Co Sheffield   5:36.10     
 50m    38.27 100m  1:22.44 150m  2:04.82 200m  2:47.37 250m  3:35.68 300m  4:23.57 350m  5:00.35 400m  5:36.10 
    38.27    44.17    42.38    42.55    48.31    47.89    36.78    35.75 
14. Kieron Mutch 13 Tynemouth   5:36.42     
 50m    34.14 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:58.72 200m  2:40.93 250m  3:31.28 300m  4:21.48 350m  5:00.16 400m  5:36.42 
    34.14    41.06    43.52    42.21    50.35    50.20    38.68    36.26 
15. Toby Mayfield 13 York City   5:38.09     
 50m    35.76 100m  1:18.85 150m  2:01.63 200m  2:43.15 250m  3:33.81 300m  4:23.61 350m  5:01.06 400m  5:38.09 
    35.76    43.09    42.78    41.52    50.66    49.80    37.45    37.03 
16. Kalum Smart 13 Bo Barnsley   5:38.42     
 50m    32.69 100m  1:12.58 150m  1:56.80 200m  2:41.47 250m  3:31.66 300m  4:24.68 350m  5:02.64 400m  5:38.42 
    32.69    39.89    44.22    44.67    50.19    53.02    37.96    35.78 
17. Isaac Ripley 13 Bo Stockton   5:38.95     
 50m    33.35 100m  1:14.76 150m  1:59.06 200m  2:42.00 250m  3:30.67 300m  4:22.62 350m  5:01.36 400m  5:38.95 
    33.35    41.41    44.30    42.94    48.67    51.95    38.74    37.59 
18. Chase Darby 13 Middlesboro   5:41.91     
 50m    35.88 100m  1:19.66 150m  2:01.96 200m  2:44.91 250m  3:34.06 300m  4:25.56 350m  5:04.06 400m  5:41.91 
    35.88    43.78    42.30    42.95    49.15    51.50    38.50    37.85 
19. Louis Ainley 13 Co Leeds   5:43.06     
 50m    36.56 100m  1:20.75 150m  2:02.76 200m  2:45.75 250m  3:32.85 300m  4:22.02 350m  5:02.72 400m  5:43.06 
    36.56    44.19    42.01    42.99    47.10    49.17    40.70    40.34 
20. Harrison Lee 13 Co Wakefield   5:43.35     
 50m    35.39 100m  1:19.61 150m  2:04.54 200m  2:46.65 250m  3:36.42 300m  4:29.44 350m  5:07.51 400m  5:43.35 
    35.39    44.22    44.93    42.11    49.77    53.02    38.07    35.84 
21. Jacob Openshaw 13 Chester Le S   5:45.50     
 50m    35.62 100m  1:15.71 150m  2:02.29 200m  2:47.04 250m  3:37.19 300m  4:28.40 350m  5:07.84 400m  5:45.50 
    35.62    40.09    46.58    44.75    50.15    51.21    39.44    37.66 
22. Charlie Broome 13 Co Leeds   5:50.33     
 50m    38.48 100m  1:24.81 150m  2:06.71 200m  2:50.37 250m  3:41.53 300m  4:33.13 350m  5:13.53 400m  5:50.33 
    38.48    46.33    41.90    43.66    51.16    51.60    40.40    36.80 
23. Finlay Williams 13 Co Leeds   5:52.48     
 50m    37.27 100m  1:21.76 150m  2:07.02 200m  2:51.94 250m  3:42.22 300m  4:31.48 350m  5:12.52 400m  5:52.48 
    37.27    44.49    45.26    44.92    50.28    49.26    41.04    39.96 
24. Daniel Cutter 13 RichmondDale   6:00.43     
 50m    37.44 100m  1:25.85 150m  2:09.47 200m  2:53.45 250m  3:46.65 300m  4:40.45 350m  5:20.06 400m  6:00.43 
    37.44    48.41    43.62    43.98    53.20    53.80    39.61    40.37 
25. Callum Lickess 13 Bo Kirklees   6:23.68     
 50m    40.48 100m  1:32.39 150m  2:19.13 200m  3:05.79 250m  4:02.13 300m  4:58.89 350m  5:41.34 400m  6:23.68 
    40.48    51.91    46.74    46.66    56.34    56.76    42.45    42.34 
  Jack Senior 13 Co Leeds  DQ            

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kieran Summers 14 Scunthorpe A   5:02.51     
 50m    30.86 100m  1:08.31 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:24.73 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:52.04 350m  4:27.93 400m  5:02.51 
    30.86    37.45    38.69    37.73    43.93    43.38    35.89    34.58 
2. Thomas Reeve 14 Co Sheffield   5:06.19     
 50m    33.14 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:53.26 200m  2:33.16 250m  3:14.21 300m  3:55.14 350m  4:31.81 400m  5:06.19 
    33.14    39.10    41.02    39.90    41.05    40.93    36.67    34.38 
3. Dalton Clapham 14 Co Leeds   5:06.74     
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.78 150m  1:49.60 200m  2:28.79 250m  3:12.76 300m  3:56.28 350m  4:33.11 400m  5:06.74 
    32.22    36.56    40.82    39.19    43.97    43.52    36.83    33.63 
4. Joe Kelly 14 Scarborough   5:07.89     
 50m    33.00 100m  1:11.59 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:31.54 250m  3:16.06 300m  4:00.08 350m  4:35.45 400m  5:07.89 
    33.00    38.59    40.19    39.76    44.52    44.02    35.37    32.44 
5. Matthew Lyons 14 Co Leeds   5:08.92     
 50m    33.02 100m  1:12.20 150m  1:53.37 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:15.44 300m  3:57.53 350m  4:34.50 400m  5:08.92 
    33.02    39.18    41.17    39.55    42.52    42.09    36.97    34.42 
6. Oliver Bradley 14 Cleethorpes   5:09.08     
 50m    31.96 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:47.23 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:09.91 300m  3:56.62 350m  4:33.54 400m  5:09.08 
    31.96    36.94    38.33    37.53    45.15    46.71    36.92    35.54 
7. Thomas Storer 14 Newcastle   5:12.93     
 50m    32.96 100m  1:13.31 150m  1:53.96 200m  2:33.08 250m  3:15.83 300m  3:59.49 350m  4:37.31 400m  5:12.93 
    32.96    40.35    40.65    39.12    42.75    43.66    37.82    35.62 
8. Jacob Papple 14 Bo Stockton   5:14.21     
 50m    32.86 100m  1:11.71 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:31.66 250m  3:15.32 300m  3:59.77 350m  4:37.58 400m  5:14.21 
    32.86    38.85    40.30    39.65    43.66    44.45    37.81    36.63 
9. Finlay Waligora 14 Harrogate   5:15.04     
 50m    32.79 100m  1:10.47 150m  1:51.18 200m  2:31.93 250m  3:16.73 300m  4:02.38 350m  4:39.10 400m  5:15.04 
    32.79    37.68    40.71    40.75    44.80    45.65    36.72    35.94 
10. Ethan Sutcliffe 14 Co Leeds   5:16.11     
 50m    32.12 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:51.43 200m  2:32.03 250m  3:18.66 300m  4:06.57 350m  4:42.33 400m  5:16.11 
    32.12    38.12    41.19    40.60    46.63    47.91    35.76    33.78 
11. Ajay Scott 14 Donc Dartes   5:19.93     
 50m    30.78 100m  1:08.68 150m  1:50.50 200m  2:32.63 250m  3:19.02 300m  4:07.89 350m  4:44.53 400m  5:19.93 
    30.78    37.90    41.82    42.13    46.39    48.87    36.64    35.40 
12. Harold Cocking 14 Rotherham Mo   5:23.50     
 50m    34.89 100m  1:16.20 150m  1:57.01 200m  2:37.66 250m  3:24.04 300m  4:09.91 350m  4:47.48 400m  5:23.50 
    34.89    41.31    40.81    40.65    46.38    45.87    37.57    36.02 
13. Ethan Butler 14 Newcastle   5:33.98     
 50m    36.11 100m  1:18.80 150m  2:04.54 200m  2:48.22 250m  3:33.99 300m  4:19.38 350m  4:57.88 400m  5:33.98 
    36.11    42.69    45.74    43.68    45.77    45.39    38.50    36.10 
14. Jacob Goodison 14 Co Leeds   5:34.81     
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 50m    34.20 100m  1:15.69 150m  1:57.60 200m  2:39.00 250m  3:26.23 300m  4:15.60 350m  4:55.87 400m  5:34.81 
    34.20    41.49    41.91    41.40    47.23    49.37    40.27    38.94 
  Finlay Gowan 14 KingstonHull  DNC     
  Luis Dimelow 14 Co Sheffield  DQ            

 

EVENT 303 Girls 11/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Lola Morales 12 Tynemouth   2:40.34        34.70  1:15.22  1:57.75 
2. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Bo Kirklees   2:41.79        36.02  1:17.61  1:59.08 
3. Megan Sharp 11 Co Leeds   2:47.04        35.71  1:19.09  2:03.37 
4. Freya Johnson 12 Co Leeds   2:47.10        36.57  1:18.80  2:03.73 
5. Lauren Smith 11 Co Leeds   2:48.57        38.12  1:20.71  2:05.11 
6. Edith Hodgson 12 Bo Kirklees   2:48.77        37.33  1:20.93  2:05.71 
7. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds   2:49.54        35.70  1:18.68  2:04.50 
8. Lucy Ellis 12 Rotherham Mo   2:49.68        36.15  1:20.93  2:04.96 
9. Sasha Long 11 Co Leeds   2:50.34        37.41  1:19.81  2:06.83 
10. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds   2:50.39        37.92  1:21.02  2:06.03 
11. Erin Keeler-Clarke 12 Durham City   2:52.00        36.54  1:20.68  2:05.74 
12. Millie Bozbayir 11 Middlesboro   2:52.36        36.85  1:21.58  2:07.53 
13. Annabel Cooper 12 Wear Valley   2:53.27        36.41  1:20.14  2:06.20 
14. Libby Freeman 11 North Tyne   2:53.39        36.89  1:22.15  2:07.58 
15. Mollie McAlorum 12 Derwentside   2:53.92        35.68  1:18.56  2:05.19 
16. Niamh Carroll 12 Co Leeds   2:54.66        36.86  1:19.81  2:07.01 
17. Ruby Knight 11 Bo Kirklees   2:56.20        37.34  1:22.07  2:09.82 
18. Laura Cottee 12 Gates &Whick   2:57.18        36.81  1:21.46  2:11.94 
19. Lauren Heppell 11 Chester Le S   2:58.92        35.57  1:20.94  2:11.15 
20. Jessica Cottee 12 Gates &Whick   3:00.78        36.84  1:24.47  2:12.70 
21. Lola Yoxall 12 Stocksbridge   3:02.13        36.23  1:21.96  2:13.03 
22. Elizabeth Russell 12 Co Leeds   3:02.26        39.06  1:23.84  2:12.42 
23. Jess Widdowson 11 Co Leeds   3:03.35        40.15  1:28.93  2:16.82 
24. Elif Celikay 12 Gates &Whick   3:16.03        36.60  1:22.33  2:15.81 
25. Macy Yoxall 12 Stocksbridge   3:21.21        37.66  1:29.54  2:24.65 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes   2:30.27        32.57  1:10.82  1:49.57 
2. Leoni Jones 13 Bo Stockton   2:30.67        32.24  1:10.45  1:50.33 
3. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees   2:32.10        32.60  1:11.41  1:51.45 
4. Amelie Turner 13 Co Leeds   2:32.61        34.29  1:12.69  1:51.86 
5. Charlotte Thompson 13 Loftus Dol   2:35.40        34.75  1:13.23  1:54.46 
6. Martha Bradley 13 Bo Kirklees   2:36.95        33.48  1:12.90  1:54.40 
7. Olivia Katory 13 Newcastle   2:37.95        34.16  1:13.63  1:54.88 
8. Ella Cooper 13 Co Leeds   2:39.05        34.87  1:15.33  1:58.36 
9. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   2:42.20        35.62  1:17.35  1:59.57 
10. Hannah Brown 13 Gates &Whick   2:43.67        34.32  1:15.56  2:00.03 
11. Faye McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   2:43.72        34.15  1:15.41  1:59.54 
12. Amelia Robertson 13 Tynemouth   2:44.17        33.72  1:15.01  1:59.99 
13. Faith Blain 13 Co Leeds   2:45.41        36.94  1:18.52  2:01.18 
14. Molly Green 13 KingstonHull   2:45.44        33.08  1:14.09  1:59.86 
15. Naomi Sheavills 13 Chester Le S   2:46.25        35.12  1:16.62  2:00.41 
16. Amelia Hyndman 13 Bo Stockton   2:46.33        35.82  1:18.58  2:02.13 
17. Isabelle Goodwin 13 Co Leeds   2:48.76        36.33  1:21.04  2:04.90 
18. Georgia Hadley 13 Bo Stockton   2:48.99        35.24  1:17.93  2:03.50 
19. Neave Abbey 13 Ashington   2:49.44        35.16  1:17.18  2:03.34 
20. Daisy Thompson 13 Bo Stockton   2:49.75        36.08  1:19.01  2:03.90 
21. Evie Barber 13 Grimsby AST   2:50.71        37.15  1:19.53  2:05.70 
22. Emma Bell 13 Middlesboro   2:51.26        35.83  1:19.30  2:04.95 
23. Isabelle Eddy 13 AJ Newcastle   2:53.57        36.07  1:17.50  2:03.70 
24. Abigail Slack 13 Bo Stockton   2:56.18        37.00  1:21.51  2:09.86 
25. Natasha Clark 13 Bo Kirklees   2:56.72        37.97  1:23.18  2:10.74 
  Ella Watson 13 Gates &Whick  DNC        
  Ella Took 13 Tynemouth  DNF        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Charlotte Robinson 14 Co Leeds   2:18.83        30.90  1:05.18  1:42.22 
2. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   2:22.74        33.16  1:10.35  1:47.27 
3. Christa Wilson 14 Newcastle   2:25.82        31.91  1:07.88  1:46.29 
4. Erin Donnelly 14 Bo Stockton   2:28.03        32.13  1:09.69  1:49.04 
5. Callie Ramshaw 14 Donc Dartes   2:30.39        34.36  1:12.26  1:51.30 
6. Chloe Hirst 14 Bo Kirklees   2:34.11        32.87  1:11.42  1:53.23 
7. Hannah Newnham 14 Donc Dartes   2:34.63        33.11  1:10.87  1:51.99 
8. Ella Potts 14 Co Leeds   2:36.52        33.55  1:12.67  1:54.55 
9. Carys Neal 14 Rotherham Mo   2:37.46        33.00  1:12.92  1:54.70 
10. Abigail Jackson 14 Rotherham Mo   2:37.84        33.98  1:14.16  1:55.99 
11. Milli Steele 14 Bo Stockton   2:37.96        34.56  1:14.75  1:56.57 
12. Sassy Palfreman 14 Harrogate   2:39.28        33.66  1:14.41  1:56.42 
13. Lucy Pollard 14 Co Leeds   2:41.65        35.25  1:17.24  1:59.21 
14. Esther Dodd 14 North Tyne   2:41.86        35.39  1:16.73  1:59.92 
15. Jessica Richardson 14 Bo Barnsley   2:46.00        35.38  1:16.09  2:00.54 
16. Catherine Guo 14 Bo Stockton   2:46.93        35.10  1:16.58  2:01.01 
17. Holly Pickering 14 Harrogate   2:47.04        33.95  1:15.11  2:00.27 
18. Alice Day 14 Darlington   2:49.96        35.15  1:16.69  2:02.31 
19. Kimberley Robson 14 Alnwick Dol   2:51.91        38.76  1:21.92  2:07.51 
20. Kirsten Dobbison 14 Gates &Whick   2:52.14        36.99  1:20.91  2:06.89 
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21. Nancie Mitton 14 Harrogate   2:56.33        34.78  1:18.21  2:06.16 
22. Niamh Morris 14 Co Leeds   2:57.82        37.32  1:22.28  2:10.66 
  Casey Waugh 14 Donc Dartes  DNC        
  Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle  DNC        
  Melody Jones 14 Bo Stockton  DNC      
 

EVENT 304 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield   1:11.83        35.58 
2. George Willis 12 Newcastle   1:14.37        35.69 
3. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield   1:15.65        36.84 
4. Kenneth Juan 12 Co Sund'land   1:16.10        35.60 
5. Thomas Maskell 11 Derwentside   1:16.50        38.04 
6. Thomas McDermott 11 Middlesboro   1:16.59        37.16 
7. Archie Norton 11 Thirsk WH   1:17.39        38.11 
8. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton   1:17.81        37.80 
9. Jack Ridley 11 AFSHartlepol   1:18.16        37.67 
10. Harry Courtney 12 Tynedale   1:18.69        39.58 
11. Cohen Stephenson 12 Donc Dartes   1:18.85        37.97 
12. Joshua Royle 12 Durham City   1:18.94        38.12 
13. Morgan Swirles 12 Derwentside   1:19.37        38.76 
14. Thomas Bergmann 12 Sheffield C   1:19.48        38.52 
15. Harrison Niland 12 Rotherham Mo   1:19.55        38.28 
16. McKenzie Jackson 12 Donc Dartes   1:19.58        38.97 
17. Luke McGee 11 Co Sund'land   1:20.06        38.04 
18. Toma Saha 12 Middlesboro   1:20.08        39.29 
19. Joshua Robinson 12 Derwentside   1:20.69        39.37 
20. Jacob Grierson 12 Bo Kirklees   1:21.17        39.00 
21. Josh Denholm 12 South Tyne   1:22.09        39.45 
  Connor Gardener 12 Driffield  DNC      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick   1:06.77        32.13 
2. Harry Nicholson 13 Durham City   1:07.96        32.71 
3. Thomas Scholefield 13 York City   1:08.93        33.39 
4. Joshua Savage 13 Derwentside   1:09.75        33.51 
5. Ben Wright 13 Donc Dartes   1:10.08        34.27 
6. Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds   1:10.77        34.06 
7. Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick   1:10.84        33.71 
8. Elliot Best 13 Newcastle   1:11.54        34.54 
9. Louis Ainley 13 Co Leeds   1:12.73        33.96 
10. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate   1:13.10        35.14 
11. Callum Simmons 13 Rotherham Mo   1:13.51        34.96 
12. Brody Clark 13 Bo Kirklees   1:14.02        35.59 
13. Thomas Crow 13 South Axholm   1:14.09        36.00 
14. Toby Mayfield 13 York City   1:14.75        36.12 
15. Chase Darby 13 Middlesboro   1:15.28        37.26 
16. Joseph Fairbairn 13 Chester Le S   1:15.33        36.16 
17. Samuel Tate 13 Morpeth   1:15.88        37.30 
17. Simon Robson 13 York City   1:15.88        37.29 
19. Zachary Black 13 Sheffield C   1:15.96        37.40 
20. Blaine Underwood 13 Donc Dartes   1:15.98        35.93 
21. Kalum Smart 13 Bo Barnsley   1:16.29        36.28 
22. Harry Milner 13 Co Leeds   1:16.33        36.41 
23. Josh Barton 13 Derwentside   1:17.03        36.17 
24. Sam Milburn 13 Billingham   1:17.30        36.91 
25. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees   1:17.55        36.51 
26. Daniel Cutter 13 RichmondDale   1:18.10        37.44 
27. Isaac Ripley 13 Bo Stockton   1:19.30        37.72 
28. Charlie Broome 13 Co Leeds   1:19.56        38.72 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Lewis Maxwell 14 Derwentside   1:03.76        30.60 
2. Akal Rehal 14 Co Leeds   1:04.65        31.80 
3. William Ellis 14 Bo Stockton   1:05.59        32.50 
4. Oliver Bradley 14 Cleethorpes   1:06.71        32.63 
5. Ryan Porter 14 KingstonHull   1:07.39        32.60 
6. Alfie Scott 14 Newcastle   1:07.52        32.80 
7. Callum Tonkins 14 Team Jorvik   1:07.70        32.89 
8. Carter Lees 14 KingstonHull   1:08.32        31.85 
9. Callum Atkinson 14 Newcastle   1:08.94        32.98 
10. Archie Minto 14 Co Bradford   1:09.73        33.53 
11. Oliver Hall 14 Middlesboro   1:10.10        33.81 
12. Archie Dunne 14 Co Bradford   1:10.25        33.83 
13. Ned Sharp 14 Skipton   1:10.61        32.83 
14. Harold Cocking 14 Rotherham Mo   1:10.64        34.14 
15. Jacob Papple 14 Bo Stockton   1:11.17        34.31 
16. James Newell 14 Bo Stockton   1:11.72        33.50 
17. Daniel Bailey 14 Donc Dartes   1:12.70        35.37 
18. Jack Turnbull 14 Middlesboro   1:12.91        34.33 
19. Harris Khaliq 14 Co Bradford   1:13.01        36.18 
20. Ajay Scott 14 Donc Dartes   1:14.00        35.38 
21. Jacob Goodison 14 Co Leeds   1:14.11        36.18 
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EVENT 305 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford   1:16.91        36.91 
2. Rebecca Dunn 12 Co Leeds   1:18.72        37.03 
3. Jasmine Campbell 12 Tynemouth   1:21.35        38.44 
4. Olivia Hidayat 11 Co Leeds   1:21.70        38.56 
5. Daisy Kriel Parr 12 Co Sheffield   1:22.47        38.56 
6. Georgia Lee 12 Bo Barnsley   1:23.67        37.46 
7. Jessica Cottee 12 Gates &Whick   1:24.07        39.57 
8. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds   1:24.48        39.22 
9. Jennifer Law 12 Harrogate   1:24.51        40.44 
10. Leah Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds   1:24.76        39.22 
11. Mollie Greene 11 Bo Kirklees   1:25.22        40.91 
12. Jenna Dougal 12 Derwentside   1:25.26        38.23 
13. Jesse Finlay 12 Co Sheffield   1:25.49        40.31 
14. Annabelle Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield   1:25.68        40.77 
15. Violet Hearfield 11 Middlesboro   1:26.12        39.19 
16. Amelia Simpson 12 Chester Le S   1:26.39        41.27 
17. Charlotte Kenneth 12 Co Leeds   1:26.97        41.59 
18. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield   1:27.00        41.42 
19. Martha Everett 12 Co Leeds   1:27.30        41.70 
20. Freya Johnson 12 Co Leeds   1:27.40        41.12 
21. Bethan Palfreeman 12 Middlesboro   1:27.64        39.61 
22. Katie Stobbs 12 Tynemouth   1:27.86        40.84 
23. Ellie Houghton 12 Gates &Whick   1:28.09        40.82 
24. Madison Johnson 12 Donc Dartes   1:28.40        41.65 
25. Naomi Parker 11 Gates &Whick   1:28.60        41.56 
26. Amelia Smith 12 Rotherham Mo   1:28.71        40.79 
27. Rachel Leng 12 Loftus Dol   1:28.87        41.71 
28. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds   1:29.00        42.08 
29. Elizabeth Russell 12 Co Leeds   1:29.11        41.84 
30. Elif Celikay 12 Gates &Whick   1:29.39        42.24 
31. Maddie Wilson 11 Tynemouth   1:29.58        41.84 
32. Alexa Ball 12 North Tyne   1:29.69        42.19 
33. Charlotte Clarke 12 Co Leeds   1:30.06        42.21 
34. Laura Cottee 12 Gates &Whick   1:30.19        42.84 
35. Alexa Page 12 Newcastle   1:31.05        41.82 
  Georgia Robertson 12 Co Sheffield  DNC      
  Iona Logan 11 Co Leeds  DQ             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Abigail Miles 13 Co Sheffield   1:16.76        36.92 
2. Martha Bradley 13 Bo Kirklees   1:17.15        37.32 
3. Seren Williams 13 Bo Stockton   1:20.57        37.42 
4. Millie Ellicker 13 Loftus Dol   1:20.85        37.94 
5. Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes   1:21.03        38.58 
6. Leah Smith 13 Sedgefield   1:21.27        38.05 
7. Faye McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   1:21.52        38.41 
8. Rebecca Keetley 13 Middlesboro   1:21.96        38.38 
9. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   1:22.58        38.51 
10. Megan Kirkman 13 York City   1:22.93        39.40 
